
Coaches:

Dan Mulroy Skaneateles
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 29, 2023 Tue Scrimmage
Windsor, Lansing,
Cazenovia @
Homer

9:00
AM

Homer High
School

Departure Time:
8:00 AM NL

Sep 5, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Mexico 6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Mexico HS-
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Sep 7, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Phoenix 6:00
PM

8:00
PM EJD Gym 1 Departure Time:

3:00 PM L

Sep 9, 2023 Sat
Regular Season
(Hornet Pride
Tournament)

Jamesville-Dewitt,
Cicero-North
Syracuse, West
Genesee, Fulton,
Auburn, Cazenovia,
Oswego, Westhill,
Central Square,
Henninger @
Fayetteville-Manlius

8:00
AM

FM HS House 2
Gym, FM HS
House 1 Gym

Departure Time:
7:00 AM L

Sep 16, 2023 Sat Regular Season 
3-2 W @ Oswego 12:00

PM

Leighton Elem-
David Powers
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
8:30 AM L

Sep 19, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Solvay 6:00
PM

Solvay HS Large
Gym

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Sep 22, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Marcellus 6:30
PM

9:30
PM

Marcellus HS
Gym

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Sep 26, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
1-3 L @ Westhill 6:00

PM
7:00
PM

Westhill High
School

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Oct 2, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Cortland 6:30
PM

7:30
PM

Cortland Jr-Sr HS
Shafer Gym

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Oct 5, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Homer 6:00
PM

Homer High
School

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Oct 11, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Cazenovia 6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Cazenovia HS
Buckley Gym

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Oct 14, 2023 Sat

Meet (Marcellus
Fall Varsity
Volleyball
Tournament)

Vs. Multiple 8:00
AM

7:00
PM

Marcellus HS
Gym, Middle
School New Gym,
Middle School Old
Gym

Departure Time:
7:30 AM NL

Oct 21, 2023 Sat
Regular Season
(OHSL
Tournament )

Cazenovia, Solvay,
Mexico, Cortland,
Bishop Ludden,
Bishop Grimes,
Cato-Meridian (Blue
Devils), LaFayette,
Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels), Jordan-
Elbridge, Hannibal,
Living Word
Academy, Hamilton,
Homer @ Phoenix

8:00
AM

5:00
PM EJD Gym 1 Departure Time:

7:00 AM L

Nov 4, 2023 Sat

Post-Season
(Class B
Sectional Finals) 
0-3 L

@ Westhill 3:30
PM

Jamesville-Dewitt
HS

Departure Time:
2:00 PM NL
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